Position

Water/Waste Water
Superintendent

Water/Waste Water Supervisor

Water Production Systems
Operator I

Water Quality Conservation
Specialist

Water Prod Systems Operator Il

Lead Waste Water Collection
System Operator

Cross Connection Specialist

Lead Water Distribution System
Operator

Lead Maintenance Worker

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Lead Waste Water Collection
System Operator

Water Distribution System
Operator I

Customer Service
Representative

Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Assistant

Acting Lead Water Distribution
System Operator

Waste Water Collection System
Operator

Lead Water Distribution System
Operator

Water Distribution Systems
Operator

Other Positions Held City

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet
Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Department Total Wages

Water

Water
Water

Water

Water
Water

Water
Water

Water
Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water
Water
Water

Water

Water

Water

$109,727

$73,019
$62,779

$60,417

$59,334
$56,149

$56,109
$54,955

$54,920
$54,361

$52,311

$51,756

$51,156

$50,640

$50,462
$50,340
$49,227

$44,068

$43,225

$40,738

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,257

$29,905
$26,010

$26,109

$24,177
$25,171

$25,879
$25,592

$24,517
$24,116

$23,917

$24,788

$24,342

$24,464

$23,792
$26,010
$24,252

$22,658

$24,311

$23,536



Water Distribution System
Operator |

Waste Water Collection System
Operator |

Water Distribution System
Operator I

Maintenance Aide I

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Hemet

Water

Water

Water

Water

$30,116

$27,520

$24,301

$12,902

$16,758

$15,099

$11,615

$466



