Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water/Waste Water Superintendent		Hemet	Water	\$109,727	\$38,257
Water/Waste Water Supervisor		Hemet	Water	\$73,019	\$29,905
Water Production Systems Operator II		Hemet	Water	\$62,779	\$26,010
Water Quality Conservation Specialist		Hemet	Water	\$60,417	\$26,109
Water Prod Systems Operator II		Hemet	Water	\$59,334	\$24,177
Lead Waste Water Collection System Operator		Hemet	Water	\$56,149	\$25,171
Cross Connection Specialist		Hemet	Water	\$56,109	\$25,879
Lead Water Distribution System Operator		Hemet	Water	\$54,955	\$25,592
Lead Maintenance Worker		Hemet	Water	\$54,920	\$24,517
Customer Service Representative		Hemet	Water	\$54,361	\$24,116
Customer Service Representative		Hemet	Water	\$52,311	\$23,917
Lead Waste Water Collection System Operator		Hemet	Water	\$51,756	\$24,788
Water Distribution System Operator II		Hemet	Water	\$51,156	\$24,342
Customer Service Representative		Hemet	Water	\$50,640	\$24,464
Maintenance Worker II		Hemet	Water	\$50,462	\$23,792
Administrative Assistant		Hemet	Water	\$50,340	\$26,010
Acting Lead Water Distribution System Operator		Hemet	Water	\$49,227	\$24,252
Waste Water Collection System Operator II		Hemet	Water	\$44,068	\$22,658
Lead Water Distribution System Operator		Hemet	Water	\$43,225	\$24,311
Water Distribution Systems Operator II		Hemet	Water	\$40,738	\$23,536

Water Distribution System Operator I	Hemet	Water	\$30,116	\$16,758
Waste Water Collection System Operator I	Hemet	Water	\$27,520	\$15,099
Water Distribution System Operator II	Hemet	Water	\$24,301	\$11,615
Maintenance Aide II	Hemet	Water	\$12,902	\$466